
FALL 2019 Volleyball Schedule - Freshmen

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LOCATION Notes
8-20-19 Tuesday Don Lugo 3:15 PM Don Lugo HS
8-21-19 Wednesday Nogales 4:30 PM Nogales HS *late start time
8-26-19 Monday Schurr 3:15 PM Northview HS
8-28-19 Wednesday West Covina 3:15 PM Northview HS
9-3-19 Tuesday Whittier 3:15 PM Northview HS
9-5-19 Thursday La Puente 3:15 PM Northview HS
9-9-19 Monday Walnut 3:15 PM Walnut HS
9-11-19 Wednesday San Dimas 3:15 PM Northview HS
9-16-19 Monday Wilson 3:15 PM Northview HS
9-18-19 Wednesday Baldwin Park 3:15 PM Northview HS
9-23-19 Monday Covina 3:15 PM Covina HS
9-25-19 Wednesday Rowland 3:15 PM Rowland HS
9-28-19 Saturday Whittier Tournament TBD Whittier HS
9-30-19 Monday San Dimas 3:15 PM San Dimas HS
10-2-19 Wednesday Wilson 3:15 PM Wilson HS
10-5-19 Saturday Desert Classic Tournament TBD San Bernardino Valley College
10-7-19 Monday Baldwin Park 3:15 PM Baldwin Park HS
10-9-19 Wednesday Covina 3:15 PM Northview HS
10-14-19 Monday Rowland 3:15 PM Northview HS Senior Night


